

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3919 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 6, delete "July 31,"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 7, delete "2022" and insert "January 31, 2023"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 8, delete "December 31, 2022" and insert "October 31, 2023"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 21, delete "2022" and insert "2023"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 28, after "appropriated" insert "from the general fund"